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Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead
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DATE
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/9/17
4/9/17
4/9/17
4/8/17
4/9/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/9/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/9/17

4/9/17

T SCCA
PRO RACING

HoMeSTEAD-MIAMI SPEEDWAY

SESSION OFFENSE
Race 2 Incomplete video data
Race 2 Video card not turned in on time
Race 3 Leaving marked surface 19.3
Race 3 Impeding competitor (2) 19.5
Race 3 Moving in Response 19.4
Race 2 No video card
Race 3 Caused a collision ( in Yellow zone) 15.1.d
Race 1 Caused a collision,15.1.d, forced car off track, 15.1.e
Race 1 Working on car in unauthorized area, 30.8, 30.10

Qualifying Caused a collision, 15.1.d
Race 1 Over start box line, 15.3.f

Race 3 Caused a collision,15.1.d, forced car off track, 15.1.e

Qualifying Out of compliance post qualifying - ride height

Practice 1 Caused suspension of session
Race 1 Noncompliant video

Race 2 Caused a collision, 15.1.d
Race 2 Over start box line, 15.3.f

PENALTY
Reprimand (Team)
Reprimand (Team)
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand (Team)
Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
Reprimand (Team)
Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
Loss of 2 starting grid positions
Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
Loss of qualifying times
Loss of 5 minute track time
Reprimand (Team)
Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race

Loss of 2 starting grid positions



51

61

86

96

14

16

26

61

86

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

Homestead

4/8/17
4/9/17
4/9/17
4/9/17
3/3/17
3/23/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/8/17
4/8/17

4/8/17

Practice 1

Race 3

Race 3

Race 2

Practice 1

Practice 1

Practice 1

Practice 1

Practice 1

Practice 1

Speeding pit lane (43mph)

Caused a collision, 15.1.d

Caused a collision, 15.1.d

Caused a collision, 15.1.d

Prohibited testing 21.3

Prohibited testing 21.3

Entered track without going to pre-grid
Entered track without going to pre-grid
Entered track without going to pre-grid
Entered track without going to pre-grid
Entered track without going to pre-grid

Entered track without going to pre-grid

Reprimand

Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
Loss of 10 starting grid positions each Homest
Loss of 10 starting grid positions each Homest
Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand



