

## HOMESTEAD-MIAMI SPEEDWAY

CAR#	EVENT	DATE	SESSION	OFFENSE	PENALTY
2	Homestead	4/8/17	Race 2	Incomplete video data	Reprimand (Team)
6	Homestead	4/8/17	Race 2	Video card not turned in on time	Reprimand (Team)
8	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 3	Leaving marked surface 19.3	Reprimand
40	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 3	Impeding competitor (2) 19.5	Reprimand
40	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 3	Moving in Response 19.4	Reprimand
45	Homestead	4/8/17	Race 2	No video card	Reprimand (Team)
3	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 3	Caused a collision ( in Yellow zone) 15.1.d	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
5	Homestead	4/8/17	Race 1	Caused a collision,15.1.d, forced car off track, 15.1.e	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
5	Homestead	4/8/17	Race 1	Working on car in unauthorized area, 30.8, 30.10	Reprimand (Team)
8	Homestead	4/8/17	Qualifying	Caused a collision, 15.1.d	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
19	Homestead	4/8/17	Race 1	Over start box line, 15.3.f	Loss of 2 starting grid positions
21	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 3	Caused a collision,15.1.d, forced car off track, 15.1.e	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
37	Homestead	4/8/17	Qualifying	Out of compliance post qualifying - ride height	Loss of qualifying times
39	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Caused suspension of session	Loss of 5 minute track time
40	Homestead	4/8/17	Race 1	Noncompliant video	Reprimand (Team)
45	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 2	Caused a collision, 15.1.d	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
45	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 2	Over start box line, 15.3.f	Loss of 2 starting grid positions

51	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Speeding pit lane (43mph)	Reprimand
61	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 3	Caused a collision, 15.1.d	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
86	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 3	Caused a collision, 15.1.d	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
96	Homestead	4/9/17	Race 2	Caused a collision, 15.1.d	Loss of 10 starting grid positions next race
8	Homestead	3/3/17		Prohibited testing 21.3	Loss of 10 starting grid positions each Homest
7	Homestead	3/23/17		Prohibited testing 21.3	Loss of 10 starting grid positions each Homest
6	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Entered track without going to pre-grid	Reprimand
14	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Entered track without going to pre-grid	Reprimand
16	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Entered track without going to pre-grid	Reprimand
26	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Entered track without going to pre-grid	Reprimand
61	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Entered track without going to pre-grid	Reprimand
86	Homestead	4/8/17	Practice 1	Entered track without going to pre-grid	Reprimand